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DAY - DATE TIME SLOT TOPICS MODULE
Saturday, August 9, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Orientation Class ----

Monday, August 11, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Risk and Basic Risk Management Framework- Class 1 B

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Risk and Basic Risk Management Framework- Class 2 B

Wednesday, August 13, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Risks in Banking Business- Class 1 B

Thursday, August 14, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Risks in Banking Business- Class 2 B

Saturday, August 16, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Risk Regulations in Banking Industry- Class 1 B

Monday, August 18, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Risk Regulations in Banking Industry- Class 2 B

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Risk Regulations in Banking Industry- Class 3 B

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Risk Regulations in Banking Industry- Class 4 B

Thursday, August 21, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Risk Regulations in Banking Industry- Class 5 B

Friday, August 22, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Risk Regulations in Banking Industry- Class 6 B

Saturday, August 23, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Market Risk- Class 1 B

Monday, August 25, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Market Risk- Class 2 B

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Market Risk- Class 3 B

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Credit Risk- Class 1 B

Thursday, August 28, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Credit Risk- Class 2 B

Friday, August 29, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Credit Risk- Class 3 B

Saturday, August 30, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Operational Risk and Integrated Risk Management- Class 1 B

Monday, September 1, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Operational Risk and Integrated Risk Management- Class 2 B

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Operational Risk and Integrated Risk Management- Class 3 B

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Liquidity Risk Management- Class 1 B

Thursday, September 4, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Liquidity Risk Management- Class 2 B

Friday, September 5, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Basel-III Framework on Liquidity Standards- Class 1 B

Saturday, September 6, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Basel-III Framework on Liquidity Standards- Class 2 B

Monday, September 8, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Introduction to Treasury Management C

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Treasury Products- Class 1 C

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Treasury Products- Class 2 C

Thursday, September 11, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM International Equity and Debt Products- Class 1 C

Friday, September 12, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM International Equity and Debt Products- Class 2 C

Saturday, September 13, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Funding and Regulatory Aspects- Class 1 C

Monday, September 15, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Funding and Regulatory Aspects- Class 2 C

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Treasury Risk Management- Class 1 C

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Treasury Risk Management- Class 2 C

Thursday, September 18, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Derivative Products- Class 1 C

Friday, September 19, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Derivative Products- Class 2 C

Saturday, September 20, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Treasury and Asset-Liability Management- Class 1 C

Monday, September 22, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Treasury and Asset-Liability Management- Class 2 C

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Components of Assets and Liabilities in Bank’s Balance Sheet and Their Management- Class 1 D

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Components of Assets and Liabilities in Bank’s Balance Sheet and Their Management- Class 2 D

Thursday, September 25, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Capital Adequacy – Basel Norms D

Friday, September 26, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Asset Classification and Provisioning Norms- Class 1 D

Saturday, September 27, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Asset Classification and Provisioning Norms- Class 2 D

Monday, September 29, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Asset Classification and Provisioning Norms- Class 3 D

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Liquidity Management D

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Interest Rate Risk Management- Class 1 D

Friday, October 3, 2025 9 PM - 10  PM Interest Rate Risk Management- Class 2 D

Saturday, August 9, 2026 9 PM - 10  PM RAROC and Profit Planning D

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Basics of Exchange Rates A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Exchange Rates and Forex Business- Class 1 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Exchange Rates and Forex Business- Class 2 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Exchange Rates and Forex Business- Class 3 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Exchange Rates and Forex Business- Class 4 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM CAIIB BFM - Chapter Test 02: Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) and Other Remittance Facilities for Residents- Class 1 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM CAIIB BFM - Chapter Test 02: Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) and Other Remittance Facilities for Residents- Class 2 A



Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Correspondent Banking and NRI Accounts- Class 1 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Correspondent Banking and NRI Accounts- Class 2 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Correspondent Banking and NRI Accounts- Class 3 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Documentary Letters of Credit- Class 1 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Documentary Letters of Credit- Class 2 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Documentary Letters of Credit- Class 3 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Facilities for Exporters and Importers- Class 1 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Facilities for Exporters and Importers- Class 2 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Facilities for Exporters and Importers- Class 3 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM External Commercial Borrowings and Foreign Investments in India- Class 1 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM External Commercial Borrowings and Foreign Investments in India- Class 2 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Risks in Foreign Trade – Role of ECGC- Class 1 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Risks in Foreign Trade – Role of ECGC- Class 2 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Role of EXIM Bank, Reserve Bank of India, Exchange Control in India – FEMA and FEDAI and Others- Class 1 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Role of EXIM Bank, Reserve Bank of India, Exchange Control in India – FEMA and FEDAI and Others- Class 2 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Role of EXIM Bank, Reserve Bank of India, Exchange Control in India – FEMA and FEDAI and Others- Class 3 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM International Financial Service Centre (IFSC), GIFT City- Class 1 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM International Financial Service Centre (IFSC), GIFT City- Class 2 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Technology in International Banking- Class 1 A

Recorded 9 PM - 10  PM Technology in International Banking- Class 2 A


